
クラス　種目 順位 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ No 氏名 年齢 県 所属

M-24　６０ｍ 1 6.95 +3.6 　 07-0851 小野崎楓太　 20 福　島 会津若松

M-24　６０ｍ 2 7.07 +3.6 　 07-0877 櫛田　崇裕　 24 福　島 小野

M-24　６０ｍ 3 7.26 +3.6 　 07-0901 石田　蓮仁 18 福　島 会津坂下

M-24　６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠　場 07-0875 皆川　綺羅 24 福　島 会津若松

M25　 ６０ｍ 1 6.93 +1.7 県記録 07-0785 澤田　夏輝 26 福　島 福島

M25　 ６０ｍ 2 6.95 +1.7 県記録 07-0780 齋藤　茉広 25 福　島 福島

M25　 ６０ｍ 3 7.42 +1.7 07-0864 泉田　海翔 28 福　島 会津若松

M25　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場　 07-0874 倉戸　恵吾 25 福　島 会津若松

M25　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場　 07-0837 秋山　宗大 27 福　島 会津若松

M30　 ６０ｍ 1 7.35 +0.2 大会記録　 07-0804 石澤　蒔大 30 福　島 いわき

M30　 ６０ｍ 2 7.64 +0.2 　 42-1099 森　史哉 31 長　崎 長崎県

M35　 ６０ｍ 1 7.43 +0.2 07-0702 菊田亜仁丸 38 福　島 福島

M35　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場　 07-0617 苅宿　浩一 38 福　島 いわき

M40　 ６０ｍ 1 7.82 +0.2 07-0902 遊佐　昌由 40 福　島 福島

M40　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場　 04-0752 浅野健太郎 42 宮　城 宮城県

M45　 ６０ｍ 1 7.47 +1.8 大会記録　 06-0422 堀　愛彦 45 山　形 山形県

M45　 ６０ｍ 2 7.54 +1.8 　 07-0584 伊藤　勝頼 47 福　島 福島

M45　 ６０ｍ 3 7.54 +1.8 　 07-0695 菅家　隆央 48 福　島 郡山

M45　 ６０ｍ 4 7.98 +1.8 07-0604 阿部　淳哉 48 福　島 会津若松

M45　 ６０ｍ 5 8.25 +1.8 07-0708 斎藤　大輔 48 福　島 会津若松

M45　 ６０ｍ 6 8.63 +1.8 　 06-0537 二瓶　直樹 46 山　形 山形県

M45　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0862 手塚　秀明 46 福　島 福島

M50　 ６０ｍ 1 7.86 +1.4 07-0561 佐藤　秀明 54 福　島 郡山

M50　 ６０ｍ 2 7.97 +1.4 13-5292 平井　裕晃 54 東　京 東京都

M50　 ６０ｍ 3 8.01 +1.4 11-0759 佐藤　誠 50 埼　玉 埼玉県

M50　 ６０ｍ 4 8.02 +1.4 06-0533 鈴木　浩一 54 山　形 山形県

M50　 ６０ｍ 5 8.04 +1.4 07-0701 上野　郁朗 52 福　島 いわき

M50　 ６０ｍ 6 8.77 +1.4 07-0808 内山　朋実 53 福　島 郡山

M50　 ６０ｍ 7 9.97 +1.4 07-0627 山岸　恵 53 福　島 いわき

M50　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 04-0572 須川　崇 51 宮　城 宮城県

M55　 ６０ｍ 1 8.76 +1.8 07-0585 齋藤太紀雄 56 福　島 いわき

M55　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0693 佐藤　一雄 56 福　島 会津若松

M55　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 21-1326 真島　修 56 静　岡 静岡県

M55　 ６０ｍ 欠    場 07-0834 相場　啓吏 59 福　島 福島

M60　 ６０ｍ 1 8.87 +1.8 04-0299 大槻　信吾 63 宮　城 宮城県

M65　 ６０ｍ 1 8.38 +0.8 09-0226 小堀　拓也 66 栃　木 栃木県

M65　 ６０ｍ 2 8.84 +0.8 07-0478 斑目　宏 66 福　島 郡山

M65　 ６０ｍ 3 9.66 +0.8 　 09-0804 江崎　昌彦 69 栃　木 栃木県

M65　 ６０ｍ 4 9.73 +0.8 　 07-0890 田井　英二 69 福　島 郡山

M65　 ６０ｍ 5 9.88 +0.8 　 07-0835 渡部　順 67 福　島 喜多方

M65　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 06-0304 武田　義雄 65 山　形 山形県

M65　 ６０ｍ 欠    場 09-0427 大谷　毅 69 栃　木 栃木県

M70　 ６０ｍ 1 9.46 +0.9 07-0898 高木　秀美 70 福　島 いわき

M70　 ６０ｍ 2 9.99 +0.9 07-0360 佐々木茂美 71 福　島 福島

M70　 ６０ｍ 3 16.99 +0.9 07-0578 小山　豊 74 福　島 会津若松

M70　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0638 庄司　弘 70 福　島 須賀川

M75　 ６０ｍ 1 9.98 +0.9 　 07-0356 長澤　初男 77 福　島 南相馬
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M80　 ６０ｍ 1 11.03 -2.0 07-0401 溝井賢一郎 81 福　島 玉川

M80　 ６０ｍ  欠    場 04-0361 菅原　隆夫 80 宮　城 宮城県

M80　 ６０ｍ  欠    場 07-0266 藤沼　賢次 82 福　島 福島

M85　 ６０ｍ 1 16.19 -2.0 07-0023 田崎　栄一 87 福　島 柳津

W30　 ６０ｍ 1 8.31 +1.4 大会記録 04-0712 髙橋　愛美 31 宮　城 宮城県

W45　 ６０ｍ 1 9.42 +1.4 県記録 07-0768 腰塚　紋子 47 福　島 いわき

W55　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 03-1027 姉帯　明子 58 岩　手 岩手県

W65　 ６０ｍ 1 10.61 +1.4 06-0220 大類みえ子 66 山　形 山形県

W65　 ６０ｍ 2 11.14 +1.4 07-0346 谷澤美智子 67 福　島 会津坂下

W65　 ６０ｍ 3 39.89 +1.4 07-0801 佐藤　肇子 66 福　島 会津若松

W70　 ６０ｍ 　 　 　 失    格 07-0832 遠藤　綾子 71 福　島 新地

W70　 ６０ｍ 欠    場 03-1128 中村　和代 72 岩　手 岩手県

W70　 ６０ｍ 欠    場 03-0055 中山貴代子 72 岩　手 岩手県

M-24　１００ｍ 1 10.82 +2.0 大会記録 07-0851 小野崎楓太 20 福　島 会津若松

M-24　１００ｍ 2 11.06 +2.0 　 07-0875 皆川　綺羅 24 福　島 会津若松 　

M-24　１００ｍ 3 11.29 +2.0 　 07-0877 櫛田　崇裕 24 福　島 小野 　

M-24　１００ｍ 4 11.29 +2.0 　 07-0876 二瓶　悠人 20 福　島 会津若松

M-24　１００ｍ 5 11.32 +2.0 　 07-0901 石田　蓮仁 18 福　島 会津坂下

M-24　１００ｍ 6 11.42 +2.0 07-0907 千代　拓夢 22 福　島 喜多方

M25　 １００ｍ 1 10.87 +0.9 大会記録 07-0874 倉戸　恵吾 25 福　島 会津若松

M25　 １００ｍ 2 10.95 +0.9 　 07-0785 澤田　夏輝 26 福　島 福島

M25　 １００ｍ 3 10.96 +0.9 　 07-0780 齋藤　茉広 25 福　島 福島

M25　 １００ｍ 4 11.12 +0.9 02-0604 對馬　拓朗 25 青　森 青森県

M25　 １００ｍ 5 11.22 +0.9 　 07-0837 秋山　宗大 27 福　島 会津若松

M25　 １００ｍ 6 11.89 +0.9 　 07-0864 泉田　海翔 28 福　島 会津若松

M25　 １００ｍ 　 欠    場 05-0604 髙橋　翔斗 26 秋　田 秋田県

M30　 １００ｍ 1 11.43 +2.2 07-0804 石澤　蒔大 30 福　島 いわき

M30　 １００ｍ 2 12.07 +2.2 　 42-1099 森　史哉 31 長　崎 長崎県

M35　 １００ｍ 1 11.43 +2.2 　 07-0702 菊田亜仁丸 38 福　島 福島

M35　 １００ｍ 2 12.37 +2.2 07-0617 苅宿　浩一 38 福　島 いわき

M35　 １００ｍ 3 13.02 +2.2 07-0681 大内　良平 35 福　島 南相馬

M35　 １００ｍ 欠    場 07-0894 松本　亮太 35 福　島 会津若松

M35　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0842 畠　圭佑 39 福　島 会津若松

M40　 １００ｍ 1 12.08 +1.9 04-0730 板垣　孝司 42 宮　城 宮城県

M40　 １００ｍ 2 12.34 +1.9 07-0906 遊佐　昌由 40 福　島 福島

M40　 １００ｍ 3 12.49 +1.9 07-0858 中本　洋平 43 福　島 郡山

M40　 １００ｍ 4 12.93 +1.9 07-0871 阿久澤達朗 41 福　島 郡山

M40　 １００ｍ 5 14.52 +1.9 07-0601 野村　顕弘 43 福　島 郡山

M40　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 04-0752 浅野健太郎 41 宮　城 宮城県

M45　 １００ｍ 1 11.65 +2.0 06-0422 堀　愛彦 45 山　形 山形県

M45　 １００ｍ 2 12.02 +2.0 07-0584 伊藤　勝頼 47 福　島 福島

M45　 １００ｍ 3 12.19 +2.0 07-0695 菅家　隆央 48 福　島 郡山

M45　 １００ｍ 4 12.67 +2.0 04-0756 石沢　弘次 49 宮　城 宮城県

M45　 １００ｍ 5 12.71 +2.0 07-0604 阿部　淳哉 48 福　島 会津若松

M45　 １００ｍ 6 13.23 +2.0 　 09-0693 長谷部育生 47 栃　木 栃木県

M45　 １００ｍ 7 13.27 +2.0 　 07-0863 国分　秀和 47 福　島 本宮

M45　 １００ｍ 8 13.37 +2.0 　 07-0708 斎藤　大輔 48 福　島 会津若松

M45　 １００ｍ 9 13.50 +2.0 　 03-1433 佐藤　将則 45 岩　手 岩手県

M45　 １００ｍ 10 14.00 +2.0 　 06-0537 二瓶　直樹 46 山　形 山形県

M45　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0528 本郷　和樹 47 福　島 会津若松

M45　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0862 手塚　秀明 46 福　島 福島



M50　 １００ｍ 1 12.55 +2.4 07-0561 佐藤　秀明 54 福　島 郡山

M50　 １００ｍ 2 12.69 +2.4 11-0759 佐藤　誠 50 埼　玉 埼玉県

M50　 １００ｍ 3 12.76 +2.4 13-5292 平井　裕晃 54 東　京 東京都

M50　 １００ｍ 4 12.84 +2.4 　 07-0701 上野　郁朗 52 福　島 いわき

M50　 １００ｍ 5 12.94 +2.4 　 06-0533 鈴木　浩一 54 山　形 山形県

M50　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 04-0572 須川　崇 51 宮　城 宮城県

M50　 １００ｍ 　 欠    場 07-0808 内山　朋実 53 福　島 郡山

M55　 １００ｍ 1 13.75 +2.4 16-0672 小林　一義 57 新　潟 新潟県

M55　 １００ｍ 2 14.08 +2.4 04-0508 都甲　達也 58 宮　城 宮城県

M55　 １００ｍ 3 14.34 +2.4 04-0728 夏井　茂幸 57 宮　城 宮城県

M55　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0693 佐藤　一雄 56 福　島 会津若松

M55　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 21-1326 真島　修 56 静　岡 静岡県

M55　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0807 有賀　源内 59 福　島 古殿

M55　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0834 相場　啓吏 59 福　島 福島

M60　 １００ｍ 1 14.53 +0.5 04-0299 大槻　信吾 63 宮　城 宮城県

M60　 １００ｍ 欠    場 04-0293 芳賀　利和 62 宮　城 宮城県

M65　 １００ｍ 1 13.50 +0.5 09-0226 小堀　拓也 66 栃　木 栃木県

M65　 １００ｍ 2 15.74 +0.5 　 09-0804 江崎　昌彦 69 栃　木 栃木県

M65　 １００ｍ 3 17.16 +0.5 07-0835 渡部　順 67 福　島 喜多方

M65　 １００ｍ 欠    場 06-0304 武田　義雄 65 宮　城 宮城県

M65　 １００ｍ 欠    場 06-0176 大河原保彦 68 山　形 山形県

M65　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 09-0427 大谷　毅 69 栃　木 栃木県

M70　 １００ｍ 1 16.29 +1.4 　 07-0360 佐々木茂美 71 福　島 福島

M70　 １００ｍ 欠    場 07-0638 庄司　弘 70 福　島 須賀川

M75　 １００ｍ 1 16.52 +1.4 　 07-0356 長澤　初男 77 福　島 南相馬

M80　 １００ｍ 1 17.84 +1.4 　 07-0401 溝井賢一郎 81 福　島 玉川

M85　 １００ｍ 1 21.63 +1.4 07-0454 紺野　卓男 85 福　島 福島

W25　 １００ｍ 1 13.90 +2.2 　 07-0822 久間木玲奈 26 福　島 福島

W55　 １００ｍ 欠    場 03-1027 姉帯　明子 58 岩　手 岩手県

W65　 １００ｍ 1 18.18 +2.2 07-0346 谷澤美智子 67 福　島 会津坂下

W65　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0801 佐藤　肇子 66 福　島 会津若松

W70　 １００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 03-1128 中村　和代 72 岩　手 岩手県

M-24　２００ｍ 1 23.53 +3.6 　 07-0901 石田　蓮仁 18 福　島 会津坂下

M-24　２００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0875 皆川　綺羅 24 福　島 会津若松

M25　 ２００ｍ 1 21.86 +3.6 　 07-0780 齋藤　茉広 25 福　島 福島

M25　 ２００ｍ 2 22.37 +3.6 07-0874 倉戸　恵吾 25 福　島 会津若松

M25　 ２００ｍ 3 22.65 +3.6 07-0837 秋山　宗大 27 福　島 会津若松

M25　 ２００ｍ 欠    場 05-0604 髙橋　郁人 26 秋　田 秋田県

M30　 ２００ｍ 1 24.93 +1.6 07-0900 若尾　桂汰 32 福　島 いわき

M35　 ２００ｍ 1 23.67 +1.6 07-0702 菊田亜仁丸 38 福　島 福島

M40　 ２００ｍ 1 25.12 +1.6 　 04-0730 板垣　孝司 42 宮　城 宮城県

M40　 ２００ｍ 2 25.50 +1.6 07-0858 中本　洋平 43 福　島 郡山

M40　 ２００ｍ 3 26.49 +1.6 07-0871 阿久澤達朗 41 福　島 郡山

M40　 ２００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 04-0752 浅野健太郎 42 宮　城 宮城県

M45　 ２００ｍ 1 26.79 +4.7 03-1433 長谷部育生 47 栃　木 栃木県

M45　 ２００ｍ 2 27.74 +4.7 09-0693 佐藤　将則 45 岩　手 岩手県

M50　 ２００ｍ 1 25.77 +4.7 　 07-0561 佐藤　秀明 54 福　島 郡山

M50　 ２００ｍ 2 27.06 +4.7 　 06-0533 鈴木　浩一 54 山　形 山形県

M50　 ２００ｍ 　 欠    場 04-0660 伊藤　雄三 51 宮　城 宮城県

M50　 ２００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 04-0572 須川　崇 51 宮　城 宮城県



M55　 ２００ｍ 1 29.18 +0.6 16-0672 小林　一義 57 新　潟 新潟県

M55　 ２００ｍ 2 37.35 +0.6 07-0693 佐藤　一雄 56 福　島 会津若松

M55　 ２００ｍ 3 38.19 +0.6 07-0834 相場　啓吏 59 福　島 福島

M55　 ２００ｍ 欠    場 07-0760 田崎　陽雅 55 福　島 会津美里

M55　 ２００ｍ 欠    場 04-0433 菅原　一昭 56 宮　城 宮城県

M55　 ２００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 04-0508 都甲　達也 58 宮　城 宮城県

M60　 ２００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 04-0293 芳賀　利和 62 宮　城 宮城県

M65　 ２００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 06-0304 武田　義雄 65 山　形 山形県

M85　 ２００ｍ 1 44.31 +2.5 07-0454 紺野　卓男 85 福　島 福島

W65　 ２００ｍ 1 36.38 +2.5 　 07-0801 佐藤　肇子 66 福　島 会津若松

W70　 ２００ｍ 　 　 　 欠    場 03-1128 中村　和代 72 岩　手 岩手県

M30　 ４００ｍ 1 55.28 42-1099 森　史哉 31 長　崎 長崎県

M30　 ４００ｍ 2 55.77 07-0900 若尾　桂汰 32 福　島 いわき

M35　 ４００ｍ 1 56.20 07-0681 大内　良平 35 福　島 南相馬

M40　 ４００ｍ 1 58.78 07-0852 渡邉　隆弘 44 福　島 郡山

M40　 ４００ｍ 2 58.81 07-0858 中本　洋平 43 福　島 郡山

M40　 ４００ｍ 3 1.06.57 07-0601 野村　顕弘 43 福　島 郡山

M45　 ４００ｍ 1 56.11 大会記録／県記録 07-0584 伊藤　勝頼 47 福　島 福島

M50　 ４００ｍ 1 1.00.89 04-0660 伊藤　雄三 51 宮　城 宮城県

M50　 ４００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 07-0738 中間　茂雄 50 福　島 南相馬

M50　 ４００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 07-0739 亀山　史人 52 福　島 郡山

M55　 ４００ｍ 1 1.07.00 　 16-0672 小林　一義 57 新　潟 新潟県

M55　 ４００ｍ 　 欠    場 04-0433 菅原　一昭 56 宮　城 宮城県

M55　 ４００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 07-0646 高橋　誠 58 福　島 喜多方

M60　 ４００ｍ 1 1.13.32 25-1072 中嶋　雅孝 61 滋　賀 滋賀県

M60　 ４００ｍ 2 1.36.57 　 07-0155 渡辺　正吉 63 福　島 三春

M65　 ４００ｍ 1 1.17.90 07-0393 猪股　隆行 68 福　島 会津若松

M70　 ４００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 07-0578 小山　豊 74 福　島 会津若松

M80　 ４００ｍ 1 1.51.12 06-0133 宇野　紘道 82 山　形 山形県

M85　 ４００ｍ 1 1.56.69 　 07-0454 紺野　卓男 85 福　島 福島

W65　 ４００ｍ 1 1.23.02 大会記録／県記録 07-0347 遠藤　浩子 65 福　島 会津坂下

M40　 ８００ｍ 1 2.12.02 07-0895 坂本　光 43 福　島 いわき

M40　 ８００ｍ 2 2.13.62 07-0852 渡邉　隆弘 44 福　島 郡山

M45　 ８００ｍ 欠    場 07-0899 保科　隆太 45 福　島 南会津

M50　 ８００ｍ 1 2.45.50 07-0865 安斎　誠 51 福　島 二本松

M50　 ８００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 07-0738 中間　茂雄 50 福　島 南相馬

M55　 ８００ｍ 1 2.17.64 　 07-0646 高橋　　誠 58 福　島 喜多方

M55　 ８００ｍ 2 2.31.58 04-0761 柚原　幸治 56 宮　城 宮城県

M55　 ８００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 07-0879 関根　昌芳 55 福　島 須賀川

M60　 ８００ｍ 1 2.23.60 06-0444 大平　敦郎 61 山　形 山形県

M60　 ８００ｍ 2 3.11.14 25-1072 中嶋　雅孝 61 滋　賀 滋賀県

M60　 ８００ｍ 3 3.41.55 　 07-0155 渡辺　正吉 63 福　島 三春

M60　 ８００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 07-0893 橋本　一弘 64 福　島 三春

M65　 ８００ｍ 1 2.32.58 07-0545 山田　孝志 67 福　島 伊達

M80　 ８００ｍ 1 4.49.72 　 06-0133 宇野　紘道 82 山　形 山形県

M80　 ８００ｍ 欠    場 07-0266 藤沼　賢次 82 福　島 福島

M85　 ８００ｍ 1 3.38.03 大会記録／県記録 07-0255 及川　誠之 85 福　島 郡山

W65　 ８００ｍ 1 3.05.32 　 07-0347 遠藤　浩子 64 福　島 会津坂下



M-24　１５００ｍ 1 4.33.74 07-0848 安部　嘉葵 24 福　島 猪苗代

M30　 １５００ｍ 1 4.16.89 大会記録 04-0777 若菜　優雅 30 宮　城 宮城県

M30　 １５００ｍ 2 5.17.96 　 07-0658 渡部竜太朗 30 福　島 喜多方

M45　 １５００ｍ 欠    場 06-0575 安藤　知弘 49 山　形 山形県

M50　 １５００ｍ 1 5.34.02 07-0865 安斎　誠 51 福　島 二本松

M50　 １５００ｍ 欠    場 12-1103 菅原　淳 51 千　葉 千葉県

M50　 １５００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 05-0519 梅津　賢一 53 秋　田 秋田県

M55　 １５００ｍ 1 5.00.98 07-0646 高橋　　誠 58 福　島 喜多方

M55　 １５００ｍ 欠    場 07-0879 関根　昌芳 55 福　島 須賀川

M55　 １５００ｍ 欠    場 07-0838 渡邊　昌宏 59 福　島 郡山

M60　 １５００ｍ 1 4.56.18 06-0444 大平　敦郎 61 山　形 山形県

M60　 １５００ｍ 2 5.32.17 07-0867 本田　賢 64 福　島 郡山

M60　 １５００ｍ 3 6.59.41 25-1072 中嶋　雅孝 61 滋　賀 滋賀県

M65　 １５００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 07-0545 山田　孝志 67 福　島 伊達

M80　 １５００ｍ 1 9.39.07 06-0133 宇野　紘道 82 山　形 山形県

M80　 １５００ｍ 欠    場 07-0266 藤沼　賢次 82 福　島 福島

M85　 １５００ｍ 1 7.37.55 大会記録／県記録 07-0255 及川　誠之 85 福　島 郡山

W55　 １５００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 07-0880 本間　美江 56 福　島 須賀川

W70　 １５００ｍ 1 7.52.40 07-0059 佐々木美恵子 74 福　島 郡山

M60　 ３０００ｍ 1 11.46.94 07-0867 本田　賢 64 福　島 郡山

M60　 ３０００ｍ 2 12.03.38 07-0891 吾妻　武男 60 福　島 郡山

M60　 ３０００ｍ 3 12.22.96 07-0889 佐藤　勝弘 60 福　島 猪苗代

M60　 ３０００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 06-0444 大平　敦郎 61 山　形 山形県

M65　 ３０００ｍ 1 14.25.68 04-0420 半澤　邦広 68 宮　城 宮城県

M65　 ３０００ｍ 2 15.56.75 　 07-0393 猪股　隆行 68 福　島 会津若松

M85　 ３０００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 07-0255 及川　誠之 85 福　島 郡山

W55　 ３０００ｍ 　 　 欠    場 07-0880 本間　美江 56 福　島 須賀川

W70　 ３０００ｍ 1 17.14.35 07-0059 佐々木美恵子 74 福　島 郡山

M35　 ５０００ｍ 1 19.16.94 　 07-0881 五十嵐　繁 39 福　島 会津美里

M40　 ５０００ｍ 1 17.01.72 07-0779 鴻巣　隼人 44 福　島 会津美里

M45　 ５０００ｍ 1 16.05.15 大会記録 07-0795 山田　泰広 47 福　島 福島

M50　 ５０００ｍ 1 20.11.26 07-0840 早川　真也 51 福　島 福島

M50　 ５０００ｍ 欠    場 05-0519 梅津　賢一 53 秋　田 秋田県

M55　 ５０００ｍ 1 20.29.35 07-0633 笠間　政博 59 福　島 猪苗代

W35　 ５０００ｍ 1 19.35.56 大会記録／県記録 07-0844 渡辺　明美 35 福　島 三春

M80　 ８０ｍＨ 欠    場 04-0361 菅原　隆夫 80 宮　城 宮城県 0.686/7m

M70　 ８０ｍＨ 1 18.73 +2.4 07-0052 志賀　隆 73 福　島 会津若松 0.762/7m

M70　 ８０ｍＨ 2 18.83 +2.4 　 03-1334 佐藤　友一 70 岩　手 岩手県 0.762/7m

W55　 ８０ｍＨ 1 14.96 +2.4 　 16-0635 八幡　晶子 58 新　潟 新潟県 0.762/7m

M55　 １００ｍＨ 1 18.17 +3.0 　 06-0441 佐藤　光則 56 山　形 山形県 0.914/8.5m

M65　 １００ｍH 　 　 　 欠    場 02-0219 瀧内　義男 66 青　森 青森県 0.840/8m

M40　 １１０ｍH 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0716 菊池　徹郎 41 福　島 田村 0.991/9.14m

M60　 ２０００ｍSC 1 7.32.42 大会記録 21-1729 並木　律朗 61 静　岡 静岡県 0.762m

M65　 ２０００ｍSC 1 8.10.85 大会記録／県記録 07-0545 山田　孝志 67 福　島 伊達 0.762m

M30　 ３０００ｍSC 1 10.03.46 大会記録 04-0777 若菜　優雅 30 宮　城 宮城県 0.914m

M40　 ３０００ｍSC 1 11.12.07 07-0601 野村　顕弘 43 福　島 郡山 0.914m

M40　 ３０００ｍSC 2 13.00.54 　 07-0689 新海　倫弘 43 福　島 郡山 0.914m

M50　 ３０００ｍSC 　 　 途中棄権 12-1103 菅原　淳 51 千　葉 千葉県 0.914m

M55　 ３０００ｍSC 1 11.23.66 　 11-0652 後口　洋史 56 埼　玉 埼玉県 0.914m

M55　 ３０００ｍSC 2 11.58.97 26-1047 千葉　佳英 55 京　都 京都府 0.914m

M55　 ３０００ｍSC 3 12.21.52 12-2044 大橋　恒介 59 千　葉 千葉県 0.914m



M30 　３０００ｍＷ 1 28.27.41 大会記録 04-0777 若菜　優雅 30 宮　城 宮城県

M55 　３０００ｍＷ 1 20.19.86 　 10-1013 塚越　晋也 58 群　馬 群馬県

M60 　３０００ｍＷ 1 18.58.79 　 09-0224 香川　新 60 栃　木 栃木県

M65 　３０００ｍＷ 1 20.00.06 11-0871 吉岡　隆 66 埼　玉 埼玉県

M65 　３０００ｍＷ 2 20.38.30 06-0468 椎名　誠 69 山　形 山形県

M65 　３０００ｍＷ 欠    場 13-5496 新保　秀一 65 東　京 東京都

M85　 ３０００ｍＷ 1 27.38.34 大会記録 03-0832 八重樫輝男 86 岩　手 岩手県

W70　 走幅跳 　 　 　 欠    場 03-0055 中山貴代子 72 岩　手 岩手県

W65　 走幅跳 1 3m02 +2.7 06-0220 大類みえ子 66 山　形 山形県

W65　 走幅跳 記録なし 07-0869 鈴木　詩子 67 福　島 石川

W55　 走幅跳 1 3m75 +3.3 16-0635 八幡　晶子 58 新　潟 新潟県

W55　 走幅跳 欠    場 03-1027 姉帯　明子 58 岩　手 岩手県

W45　 走幅跳 1 4m07 +3.7 　 07-0768 腰塚　紋子 47 福　島 いわき

W30　 走幅跳 1 4m63 +2.0 　 04-0712 髙橋　愛美 31 宮　城 宮城県

M65　 走幅跳 1   4m63 +1.7 07-0478 斑目　宏 66 福　島 郡山

M65　 走幅跳 2   4m44 -0.1 04-0290 巨泉　猛 67 宮　城 宮城県

M55　 走幅跳 1   5m23 +0.8 03-0970 佐久田秀彦 57 岩　手 岩手県

M55　 走幅跳 2  4m61 +2.6 06-0441 佐藤　光則 56 山　形 山形県

M55　 走幅跳 　 　 　 欠    場 07-0760 田崎　陽雅 55 福　島 会津美里

M50　 走幅跳 1   4m79 +2.6 04-0663 佐藤　晴彦 52 宮　城 宮城県

M50　 走幅跳 2   3m70 +2.5 13-3644 関　孝二 52 東　京 東京都

M45　 走幅跳 1   5m41 +3.4 06-0519 大沼　陽介 45 山　形 山形県

M45　 走幅跳 2   5m34 +2.9 06-0530 山本　達也 45 山　形 山形県

M40　 走幅跳 欠    場 04-0769 宍戸　皓 41 宮　城 宮城県

M35　 走幅跳 1   5m83 +4.9 04-0693 狩野聡一郎 37 宮　城 宮城県

M35　 走幅跳 2   4m00 +1.8 07-0894 松本　亮太 35 福　島 会津若松

M30　 走幅跳 1   4m58 +1.5 04-0709 今出川尚輝 32 宮　城 宮城県

W70　 走高跳 欠    場 03-0055 中山貴代子 72 岩　手 岩手県

M80　 走高跳 　 　 欠    場 07-0763 大宮　久吾 81 福　島 いわき

M75　 走高跳 1 1m10 県ﾀｲ記録 07-0094 小島　文男 75 福　島 会津若松

M75　 走高跳 　 　 欠    場 07-0502 諏方　三雄 78 福　島 会津美里

M70　 走高跳 1 1m15 　 09-0266 青木　紀雄 70 栃　木 栃木県

M65　 走高跳 欠    場 02-0219 瀧内　義男 66 青　森 青森県

M60　 走高跳 　 　 欠    場 04-0393 相澤　仁史 63 宮　城 宮城県

M55　 走高跳 1 1m60 04-0406 彦坂　幸毅 57 宮　城 宮城県

M50　 走高跳 1 1m35 07-0747 寺田　成人 53 福　島 福島

M50　 走高跳 2 1m30 　 13-3644 関　孝二 52 東　京 東京都

M50　 走高跳 　 　 欠    場 09-0507 佐々木康雄 51 栃　木 栃木県

M50　 走高跳 　 　 欠    場 16-0647 清水　公則 50 新　潟 新潟県

M45　 走高跳 1 1m70 　 04-0444 小田　幹雄 47 宮　城 宮城県

M35　 走高跳 1 1ｍ35 　 07-0894 松本　亮太 35 福　島 会津若松

W45　 三段跳 1  9m04 +1.1 大会記録 07-0768 腰塚　紋子 47 福　島 いわき

M70　 三段跳 1  7m62 +2.5 　 07-0052 志賀　隆 73 福　島 南相馬

M65　 三段跳 　 欠    場 04-0290 巨泉　猛 67 宮　城 宮城県

M55　 三段跳 1  11m52 +2.0 大会記録 03-0970 佐久田秀彦 57 岩　手 岩手県

M45　 三段跳 1  11m35 +1.2 　 10-1320 横田　修 49 群　馬 群馬県

M45　 三段跳 2  10m95 +2.8 06-0530 山本　達也 45 山　形 山形県

M45　 三段跳 3  10m41 +2.1 07-0707 小水　欧貴 49 福　島 福島

M35　 三段跳 1 11ｍ57 +1.7 04-0693 狩野聡一郎 37 宮　城 宮城県

M35　 三段跳 2 10ｍ66 +1.7 　 07-0842 畠　圭佑 38 福　島 会津若松

M30    三段跳    記録なし 07-0814 鷲尾　望 32 福　島 会津若松



W45　 立五段跳 1 10ｍ39 　 07-0904 星　早苗 49 福　島 会津若松

W30　 立五段跳 1  10m63 大会記録 04-0712 髙橋　愛美 31 宮　城 宮城県

W25　 立五段跳 1  11m47 　 07-0822 久間木玲奈 26 福　島 福島

M80　 立五段跳 1   8m86 　 07-0763 大宮　久吾 81 福　島 いわき

M80　 立五段跳 2   7m13 07-0401 溝井賢一郎 81 福　島 玉川

M80　 立五段跳 　 　 欠    場 04-0631 菅原　隆夫 80 宮　城 宮城県

M75　 立五段跳 1  10m07 大会記録／県記録 07-0094 小島　文男 75 福　島 会津若松

M70　 立五段跳 1  10m57 大会記録／県記録 07-0898 高木　秀美 70 福　島 いわき

M70　 立五段跳 2  9m83 07-0052 志賀　隆 73 福　島 南相馬

M70　 立五段跳 3  7m86 07-0578 小山　豊 74 福　島 会津若松

M70　 立五段跳 欠    場 04-0770 鈴木　省三 70 宮　城 宮城県

M65　 立五段跳 1  11m68 　　 04-0290 巨泉　猛 67 宮　城 宮城県

M65　 立五段跳 2  11m52 県記録 07-0478 斑目　宏 66 福　島 郡山

M65　 立五段跳 3  11m35 04-0285 菅原　耕司 65 宮　城 宮城県

M65　 立五段跳 4  9m28 　 07-0382 鈴木　義和 65 福　島 西郷

M60　 立五段跳 1 11m01 06-0432 金井　澄男 62 山　形 山形県

M55　 立五段跳 1  11m86 　 07-0585 齋藤太紀雄 56 福　島 いわき

M50　 立五段跳 1  11m45 12-1232 永井　博志 53 千　葉 千葉県

M50　 立五段跳 　 　 欠    場 07-0582 進藤　雄治 52 福　島 喜多方

M45　 立五段跳 1  13m39 　 07-0695 菅家　隆央 48 福　島 郡山

M45　 立五段跳 2  13m36 　 06-0530 山本　達也 45 山　形 山形県

M45　 立五段跳 3  13m06 06-0519 大沼　陽介 45 山　形 山形県

M45　 立五段跳 4  12m40 07-0707 小水　欧貴 49 福　島 福島

M35　 立五段跳 1  13m70 　 04-0693 狩野聡一郎 37 宮　城 宮城県

M35　 立五段跳 2  13m63 　 07-0842 畠　圭佑 39 福　島 会津若松

M30　 立五段跳 1  13m72 　 07-0814 鷲尾　望 32 福　島 会津若松

W85　 砲丸投 1   4m85 　 07-0113 片野　税子 88 福　島 矢祭 2.00kg

M85　 砲丸投 1   4m87 07-0023 田崎　栄一 87 福　島 柳津 3.00kg

M75　 砲丸投 1   8m07 　 07-0781 藤田　達夫 77 福　島 福島 4.00kg

M70　 砲丸投 1  10m32 04-0770 鈴木　省三 70 宮　城 宮城県 4.00kg

M70　 砲丸投 2  7m05 07-0524 松村　良一 70 福　島 矢祭 4.00kg

M65　 砲丸投 1  8m66 28-0179 船引　規正 67 兵　庫 兵庫県 5.00kg

M65　 砲丸投 2  8m53 07-0382 鈴木　義和 65 福　島 西郷 5.00kg

M60　 砲丸投 1  10m23 06-0432 金井　澄男 62 山　形 山形県 5.00kg

M60　 砲丸投 2   9m12 07-0321 加勢　宏 60 福　島 郡山 5.00kg

M60　 砲丸投 3   5m71 07-0155 渡辺　正吉 63 福　島 三春 5.00kg

M55　 砲丸投 1   9m58 11-1162 早坂　晃徹 56 埼　玉 埼玉県 6.00kg

M50　 砲丸投 1   7m23 　 07-0627 山岸　恵 53 福　島 いわき 6.00kg

M50　 砲丸投 2   6m19 12-1232 永井　博志 53 千　葉 千葉県 6.00kg

M-24   砲丸投 1  10m97 大会記録／県記録　 07-0878 只野　清斗 24 福　島 本宮 7.26kg

M-24   砲丸投 2   8m93 大会記録／県記録　 07-0860 齊藤　恭悟 19 福　島 二本松 7.26kg

W85　 円盤投 1   8m06 　 07-0113 片野　税子 88 福　島 矢祭 0.75kg

W50　 円盤投 1 11m87 07-0767 馬上こすず 53 福　島 いわき 1.00kg

W45　 円盤投 1  30m78 大会記録 07-0782 金子　裕子 48 福　島 会津若松 1.00kg

W-24   円盤投 1 22m87 大会記録／県記録　 07-0905 馬上　未凪 19 福　島 いわき 1.00kg

M75　 円盤投 1  23m44 07-0781 藤田　達夫 77 福　島 福島 1.00kg

M75　 円盤投 　 　 欠    場 07-0038 田制　則久 75 福　島 郡山 1.00kg

M70　 円盤投 1 17m58 07-0524 松村　良一 70 福　島 矢祭 1.00kg

M65　 円盤投 1  26m38 　 04-0285 菅原　耕司 65 宮　城 宮城県 1.00kg

M65　 円盤投 2  25m17 02-0494 上山　和人 65 青　森 青森県 1.00kg

M65　 円盤投 3 21m08 　 04-0775 前原　康広 68 宮　城 宮城県 1.00kg



M60　 円盤投 1  41m75 大会記録 06-0432 金井　澄男 62 山　形 山形県 1.00kg

M60　 円盤投 2  28m71 07-0321 加勢　宏 60 福　島 郡山 1.00kg

M55　 円盤投 1 38m52 　 16-0615 梅田　秀幸 58 新　潟 新潟県 1.50kg

M55　 円盤投 2 36m04 　 07-0503 高橋　浩司 56 福　島 会津若松 1.50kg

M55　 円盤投 3 32m14 04-0406 彦坂　幸毅 57 宮　城 宮城県 1.50kg

M55　 円盤投 4 21m60 　 11-1162 早坂　晃徹 56 埼　玉 埼玉県 1.50kg

M50　 円盤投 1 34m68 07-0626 安島　廣美 50 福　島 いわき 1.50kg

M50　 円盤投 2 30m58 07-0582 進藤　雄治 52 福　島 喜多方 1.50kg

M50　 円盤投 3 23m19 04-0663 佐藤　晴彦 52 宮　城 宮城県 1.50kg

M50　 円盤投 4 19m36 07-0627 山岸　恵 53 福　島 いわき 1.50kg

M45　 円盤投 1 34m67 04-0751 讃岐洋太郎 46 宮　城 宮城県 2.00kg

M45　 円盤投 2 16m16 06-0537 二瓶　直樹 46 山　形 山形県 2.00kg

M35　 円盤投 1 31m36 　 07-0870 佐藤　和美 38 福　島 福島 2.00kg

M-24   円盤投 1 27m35 大会記録／県記録　 07-0860 齊藤　恭悟 20 福　島 二本松 2.00kg

W50　 ハンマー投 1 14m76 07-0767 馬上こすず 53 福　島 いわき 3.00kg

W-24   ハンマー投 1 31m24 大会記録／県記録 07-0905 馬上　未凪 19 福　島 いわき 4.00kg

W-24　ハンマー投 2 31m12 大会記録／県記録 07-0908 加藤　優希 18 福　島 福島 4.00kg

M75　 ハンマー投 1 15m97 07-0781 藤田　達夫 77 福　島 福島 4.00kg

M70　 ハンマー投 　 　 記録なし 07-0524 松村　良一 70 福　島 矢祭 4.00kg

M65　 ハンマー投 1 20m87 　 02-0494 上山　和人 65 青　森 青森県 5.00kg

M60　 ハンマー投 1 31m36 　 07-0570 吉田　精得 63 福　島 いわき 5.00kg

M60　 ハンマー投 2 24m28 07-0725 斉藤　丈夫 64 福　島 いわき 5.00kg

M55　 ハンマー投 1 32m06 04-0406 彦坂　幸毅 57 宮　城 宮城県 6.00kg

M50　 ハンマー投 1 23m91 　 07-0626 安島　廣美 50 福　島 いわき 6.00kg

M35　 ハンマー投 1 44m85 大会記録／県記録　 07-0870 佐藤　和美 38 福　島 福島 7.26kg

M-24　ハンマー投 1 41m39 大会記録／県記録　 07-0860 齊藤　恭悟 20 福　島 二本松 7.26kg

W85　 やり投 1 6m20 　 07-0113 片野　税子 88 福　島 矢祭 400g

W65　 やり投 1 23m23 大会記録 06-0220 大類みえ子 66 山　形 山形県 500g

W55　 やり投 1 16m08 16-0635 八幡　晶子 58 新　潟 新潟県 500g

W45　 やり投 1 26m07 大会記録 07-0904 星　早苗 49 福　島 会津若松 600g

W-24　やり投 1 26m51 大会記録／県記録 07-0897 佐藤　芽依 23 福　島 喜多方 600g

M85　 やり投 1 7m23 　 07-0023 田崎　栄一 87 福　島 柳津 400g

M80　 やり投 1 16m63 　 07-0763 大宮　久吾 81 福　島 いわき 400g

M75　 やり投 欠    場 07-0038 田制　則久 75 福　島 郡山 500g

M70　 やり投 1 33m23 大会記録 04-0770 鈴木　省三 70 宮　城 宮城県 500g

M65　 やり投 1 39m86 大会記録 02-0494 上山　和人 65 青　森 青森県 600g

M65　 やり投 2 34m64 04-0285 菅原　耕司 65 宮　城 宮城県 600g

M65　 やり投 　 　 欠    場 02-0219 瀧内　義男 66 青　森 青森県 600g

M60　 やり投 1 36m67 　 06-0264 平　正俊 61 山　形 山形県 600g

M60　 やり投 2 26m70 07-0321 加勢　　宏 59 福　島 郡山 600g

M55　 やり投 1 36m95 06-0549 伊藤　卓雄 56 山　形 山形県 700g

M55　 やり投 2 33m08 07-0760 田崎　陽雅 55 福　島 会津美里 700g

M55　 やり投 3 21m64 06-0441 佐藤　光則 56 山　形 山形県 700g

M55　 やり投 　 　 欠    場 07-0807 有賀　源内 59 福　島 古殿 700g

M50　 やり投 1 33m91 04-0663 佐藤　晴彦 52 宮　城 宮城県 700g

M50　 やり投 2 27m03 07-0626 安島　廣美 50 福　島 いわき 700g

M45　 やり投 1 23m26 03-1433 佐藤　将則 45 岩　手 岩手県 800g

M40　 やり投 1 47m13 04-0769 宍戸　皓 41 宮　城 宮城県 800g

M35　 やり投 　 　 欠    場 07-0724 若狭　友弥 39 福　島 須賀川 800g

M-24　やり投 1 55m58 大会記録　 07-0878 只野　清斗 24 福　島 本宮 800g



M-24　4×100ｍＲ 　 　 欠    場 会津ｵﾘﾝﾊﾟｽ 福　島

M25　 4×100ｍＲ 1 41.91 大会記録／県記録 FA-JETS 福　島

07-0702 菊田亜仁丸 38 福島

07-0785 澤田　夏輝 26 福島

07-0837 秋山　宗大 27 会津若松

07-0780 齋藤　茉広 25 福島


